Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Kirby - (1321801) - Kimberley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.69
34.95
34.98
35.15
35.32
35.52
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Date

23/04/23
01/10/23
15/06/24
01/07/23
10/06/23
28/04/24
24/09/23
30/09/23
24/04/22
02/10/22
01/10/22
25/09/22
06/10/19
07/09/19
08/09/18
07/10/18
24/11118
01/10/17
09/10/16

Date

15/06/24
28/04/24
01/10/23

30/09/23

Meet

Kimberley S.C Novice Gala and Time Trials 2023
Kimberley S.C Club Championships 2023
Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 2 Gala

Nottingham LSC The Tony Holmes Sprint Meet 2023
Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 2 Gala 2023
Kimberley Novice and Time Trials 2024

The Hucknall Sprint Meet 2023

Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 2 Gala 2023
Kimberley SC Novice Gala and Time Trials
Kimberley SC Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 2 Gala 2022
Matlock & District Autumn Open Meet

Kimberley Club Championships

Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 1
Kimberley Club Championships

Notts ASA Stage 2 2018

Kimberley Club Championships

Kimberley Club Championships

Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 2 Gala
Kimberley Novice and Time Trials 2024

Kimberley S.C Club Championships 2023

Nottinahamshire ASA Stane 2 Gala 2023

Venue

Hucknall
Hucknall
Worksop
Nottingham
Hucknall
Hucknall
Hucknall
Worksop
Hucknall
Hucknall
Bramcote
Matlock
Hucknall
Lammas LC
Hucknall LC
Hucknall LC
Retford
Hucknall

Hucknall

Venue

Worksop
Hucknall
Hucknall

Warkson
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Club Swam Under Level

Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 3
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 3
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 3
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4

Club Swam Under Level

Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberlev 4
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24/09/23
01/07/23
10/06/23
23/04/23
02/10/22
01/10/22
25/09/22
24/04/22
06/10/19
07/09/19
24/11118
07/10/18
08/09/18
01/10/17
09/10/16
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The Hucknall Sprint Meet 2023

Nottingham LSC The Tony Holmes Sprint Meet 2023
Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 2 Gala 2023
Kimberley S.C Novice Gala and Time Trials 2023
Kimberley SC Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 2 Gala 2022
Matlock & District Autumn Open Meet

Kimberley SC Novice Gala and Time Trials
Kimberley Club Championships

Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1

Notts ASA Stage 2 2018

Kimberley Club Championships

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 1
Kimberley Club Championships

Kimberley Club Championships

Hucknall
Nottingham
Hucknall
Hucknall
Hucknall
Bramcote
Matlock
Hucknall
Hucknall
Lammas LC
Retford
Hucknall LC
Hucknall LC
Hucknall

Hucknall
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Kimberley 3
Kimberley 3
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 3
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
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